
 

 

Free FAFSA or VASA Completion Workshops 2022-23 

 

Wednesday, 10/26, 5:30pm-7:30pm      Wednesday, 11/16, 5:00pm-7:00pm  

Mount Vernon High School                  South County High School 

8515 Old Mount Vernon Road       8501 Silverbrook Road 

Alexandria, VA 22309        Lorton, VA 22079 

Contact: Rashida Williams                  Contact: Holly Biehl 

rdwilliams@fcps.edu        habiehl@fcps.edu 

 

Saturday, 11/5, 9:00am-12:00pm       Thursday 11/17, 4:00pm-8:00pm 

Edison High School                   Annandale High School * 

5801 Franconia Road        4700 Medford Drive 

Alexandria, VA 22310        Annandale, VA 22003 

Contact: Mollis Cottingham                  Contact: Brian Yeagley 

mlcottingham@fcps.edu        byeagley@fcps.edu 

 

Thursday, 11/10, 5:00pm-7:00pm       Wednesday, 2/1, 5:00pm-7:30pm 

Hayfield Secondary School                  Lewis High School 

7630 Telegraph Road        6540 Franconia Road 

Alexandria, VA 22315        Springfield, VA 22150 

Contact: Amy Ferguson        Contact: Carla McIlnay-Shaw 

ahferguson@fcps.edu        cmmcilnaysha@fcps.edu 

 

Saturday, 11/12, 9:00am-12:00pm      Wednesday, 2/15, Time TBD 

Herndon High School *        Herndon High School * 

700 Bennett Street                   700 Bennett Street 

Herndon, VA 20170                   Herndon, VA 20170 

Contact: Deb Peirce                   Contact: Deb Peirce 

dkpeirce@fcps.edu                   dkpeirce@fcps.edu 

 

 

*Los traductores de español estarán disponibles 

en los eventos del 11/12, del 11/17, y del 2/15.  

*Spanish Translators will be available at the 

11/12, 11/17, & 2/15 events. 

 

Additional completion events may be added 

to our calendar.  Continue to check the 

College Access Fairfax website at 

www.collegeaccessfairfax.org for updates. 
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